Delivery Challan .o%'\[\%\é;\'_\\lo‘?

Connectivity IT Selutions Private Ltd.
#1877, 3rd Floor, 31st Cross,

10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage

Bengaluru, Karnataka, India.

Zip: 560070

GST No: 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Bill To:

Infosys Limited

IL Chennai Mhdr SEZ Unit - |,

-Mahindra Industrial Park, Natham Post Office
Chengalpattu - 603002

Tamil Nadu, India

Phone: 044-47411111

Email: Sudharsan_S06@infosys.com

‘GST No : 33AAACI4798L2Z4

DC No.: CSBDC1920-000002
S0S No.: CS-ROS-BLR-2019-20-000037-R3~
DC Date; Apr-10-2019

Ship To:

Infosys Limited

IL Chennai Mhdr SEZ Unit - |,

Mahindra Industrial Park, Natham Post Office
Chengalpattu - 603002

Tamil Naduy, India

Phone: 044-47411111

Email: Sudharsan_S06@infosys.com

GST No : 33AAACI4T798L274

Buyer's Order No.:2200002741 Dispatched Through: by hand

Dated: Apr-04-2019 Courier No: —

Destination: Chengalpattu, Tamil Nadu Courier Name:

Terms of Payment: 30 Days Phone: 080 39520646

Firlance Name: Sudharsan Subraman Name: Sudharsan Subraman
Finance Email: Sudharsan_S06@infosys. Email: Sudharsan_S06@infosys.com
com

Finance Phone: 080 39520646

JAE13030R93
JAE16510B5Q

SL Product Sl No HSN Code Description of Goods Qty uom
1 JAE165002CC 8517 ASR1000-SIP10 4
JAE165101Cl Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 10

ASR1008 CHASSIS with dual supply sl no: FOX1614GXVR, FOX1512GRTG

2 JAE14280KGL 8517
JAE1338JEU3
JAE145000LZ
SAL2022R7FH

SPA-1X10GE-L-V2 4
1-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adaf€XFP based

3 SPC19280481 8517
ONT20140112
SPC1928048N
FNS18020WQ4

XFP10GLR-1925R-L 4
0C192 + 10GBASE-L"

4 JAE12034XQQ, 8517
JAE12034XU2

SPA-5X1GE-V2 2
Cisco 5-Port Gigabit Ethernet Shared Port Adapter

5 AGA1729U5DT 8517
AVJ202935PP
AVJ202831G0
AVJ20293CHT
FNS17080BLT
FNS16330UXX
AVJ20213RFK
AGAT1726U8JU
AGA1738UDTB
AVJ18093F6T

GLC-LH-SMD 10
1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM

6 AVC1947211J 8517
i AVC19472101
AVC194720LN
MTC22130PHN
MTC22130RMZ
MTC22130PON

GLC-TE 6
1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire

T MTC22130P3D 8517
AVC1947211G
AVC214328HT

GLC-TE 4
1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire
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AVC19472102
Total: 34

Remarks: SEZ#: 8/2/2005Mahindra SEZ
Dated: 14.07.2015 /97
CSPL ARN#: AD290319006232A Dated: 28/03/2019 ~

Declared Value : 543000 |-

Company's PAN:  AAGCC1283L \ /O

\ % o, " . ', /
Authorised-Signatery

This is a Computer Generated Document. Seal And Signature Not Required. ~—

Terms & Conditions:

1. Goods sold will not be taken back.

2. All disputes subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction.

3. Warranty: standard as per the Manufacturer.

4. Value Declared only for transit purpose not inclued any commercial




